(Supersedes PE429) PE429-1
NWHO
161-058065-001
FEBRUARY, 1986
4
and
Installation, Operation
RENEWAL PARTS IDENTIFICATION
Type NWHO-45, 72, 108
Circulation Heaters for
Regular and Fuel Oil
Heating
© 2010  Chromalox, Inc.
Dimensions (In.)
No. 3Ø
Model Volts 3Ø kW Circuits A B C D E
NWHO-4590 240 or 480 90 5 721/2 251/2 635/8 1813/16 121/2
NWHO-45125 240 or 480 125 5 871/2 251/2 785/8 1813/16 121/2
NWHO-45150 240 or 480 150 5 1021/2 251/2 935/8 1813/16 121/2
NWHO-45175 240 or 480 175 5 1171/2 251/2 1085/8 1813/16 121/2
NWHO-45200 240 or 480 200 5 125 251/2 1161/8 1813/16 121/2
NWHO-77220 240 or 480 200 6 971/2 273/4 885/8 19 133/4
NWHO-77225 240 or 480 225 6 1051/2 273/4 965/8 19 133/4
NWHO-77250 240 or 480 250 6 1131/2 273/4 1045/8 19 133/4
NWHO-108300 240 or 480 300 6 981/2 291/2 895/16 193/8 141/2
NWHO-108325 240 or 480 325 6 1041/2 291/2 955/16 193/8 141/2
NWHO-108350 240 or 480 350 6 1101/2 291/2 1011/16 193/8 141/2
Specifications – Table A
GENERAL
The high capacity NWHO-45, 72 or 108 series are intended for
indoor use and are used primarily for oil heating.